Friday, 1 July 2022 12:30:14 PM

Card Statement Report

ANZ Visa International statement for 01-05-2022 to 31-05-2022
Submitted by: LOPDSO1
Employee Name: David Speirs
Card Account Number:

Date

20-05-2022

23-05-2022
23-05-2022

23-05-2022
23-05-2022
23-05-2022
24-05-2022
26-05-2022
27-05-2022
30-05-2022

30-05-2022
30-05-2022

30-05-2022

31-05-2022

Merchant

MOTION ARRAY YEARLY

Adobe
JB HI-FI

JPSC - CATERING
LINCRAFT ADELAIDE
WOOLWORTHS/80-88
RUNDLE S
APPLE.COM/AU

OFFICEWORKS 0512
REGIONAL EXPRESS
FAIRFAX
SUBSCRIPTIONS
NEWS LIMITED

PORT LINCOLN HOTEL

PORT LINCOLN HOTEL

Adobe

Transaction Description

MOTION ARRAY YEARLY MOTIONARRAY.C DE 00840

Adobe Sydney 00036
JB HI-FI SOUTHBANK 00036

JPSC - CATERING ADELAIDE 00036

LINCRAFT ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 00036
WOOLWORTHS/80-88 RUNDLE S RUNDLE MALL 00036
APPLE.COM/AU SYDNEY 00036

OFFICEWORKS 0512 ADELAIDE 00036

REGIONAL EXPRESS MASCOT 00036

FAIRFAX SUBSCRIPTIONS PYRMONT 00036

NEWS LIMITED SURRY HILLS 00036
PORT LINCOLN HOTEL PORT LINCOLN 00036

PORT LINCOLN HOTEL PORT LINCOLN 00036

Adobe Sydney 00036

Statement Total

Foreign
Currency

usb

249,99

Department of Treasury & Finance SA

Expense
Amount

AUD
359.80
AUD 58.29
AUD
630.99
AUD5.10
AUD 14.91
AUD 7.00

AUD
418.00
AUD 31.21
AUD 10.22
AUD 26.00

AUD 4.00
AUD
210.00
AUD
210.00
AUD 21.99

AUD
2007.51





